
PUBLIC HOLIDAY LIST 2024 – THE NETHERLANDS 
 

 

*All Islamic holidays are subject to confirmation by the UAE government after the moon sighting. 

DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 2024 

01 January Monday New Year's Day 

29 March Friday Good Friday 

01 April Monday Easter Monday/2e paasdag 

09 April Tuesday Eid-Al-Fitr* 

10 April Wednesday Eid-Al-Fitr* 

11 April Thursday Eid-Al-Fitr* 

12 April Friday Eid-Al-Fitr* 

09 May Thursday Ascension Day/hemelvaartsdag 

20 May Monday Whit Monday 

16 June Sunday Eid-Al-Adha* 

17 June Monday Eid-Al-Adha* 

02 December Monday UAE National Day 

03 December Tuesday UAE National Day 

25 December Wednesday Christmas 

26 December Thursday Boxing Day 


